
 

 

 

 

July 9, 2024 Tuesday 
Reorganization 
Meeting/Business 

September 11, 2024 Wednesday Business 

October 9, 2024 Wednesday Business 

November 13, 2024 Wednesday Business 

December 11, 2024 Wednesday Business 

January 8, 2025 Wednesday Business 

February 12, 2025 Wednesday Business 

March 12, 2025 Wednesday Business 

April 9, 2025 Wednesday 
Business 4:00 p.m. 
Annual Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

May 14, 2025 Wednesday Business 

June 11, 2025 Wednesday Business 

June 25, 2025 Wednesday Business 

 

    
 

**April 22, 2025 – Administrative Budget Vote and Elections for BOE Seats** 
 
                                                                                                                                       
Board Approved:  March 13, 2024 
Revised: April 10, 2024 

 

Erie 1 Board of Education Meeting Schedule 
2024-2025 

 

2nd Wednesday of the month unless otherwise noted. 
4:00 p.m. 

Annual Meeting begins at 6:00 p.m. 


